Flow Rating: 160 gph (600 Iph)
Operating Pressure: 14.5 psi, (<1 bar) suction side application
Temperature Range: -4°F to 194°F (-20°C to 90°C)
Nominal Voltage: 24V DC (optional 12V DC)
Rated Power Fuel Preheating: 300W
Weight of HDP-HT: 9.5 lbs (4.25 kg)
Water Separation Efficiency: >95% to ISO CD 16332
Connection Size: G ¾” Inlet/Outlet (Other options available annual order in quantities over

BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
Type of Clogging
Indicator Type Code Modification
Number Options
A - Steel Blanking Plug 1 = 24 VDC X
*AS1 - w/ integrated water
sensor
UED - Vacuum Gauge H1 - w/ integrated fuel
pre-heating
*for 12 VDC, contact factory
How to Build a Valid Model Number for a Filtroil HDP-HT Housing Supplied with Element:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
HDP – – – – – – –
Example: NOTE: Only box 9 may contain more than one option
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
HDP – KF1 – 600 – GT1 – 10 – A – 1 – X – AS1  =HPDKF1600HT110A
    1XAS1K6
HDP-HT
On-Board Diesel Fuel Coalescing Filter | Automatic Drain
Filtroil, LLC - Headquarters
2600 E. Cary Street, Suite 5102
Richmond, Virginia 23223
tel:       800.638.3866